
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(木) 曇り時々雨 24.7 0.0 262.9 11,568 11,568 51,631 22.4

9/2(金) 曇り一時雨 24.6 0.1 1,164.2 51,225 62,792 103,263 60.8

9/3(土) 曇り 25.9 1.2 1,102.7 48,519 111,311 154,894 71.9

9/4(日) 晴れ一時雨 29.7 8.0 2,302.3 101,301 212,612 206,525 102.9

9/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.9 9.2 2,202.2 96,897 309,509 258,156 119.9

9/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 10.4 2,900.1 127,604 437,114 309,788 141.1

9/7(水) 晴れ一時雨 26.1 0.3 1,249.3 54,969 492,083 361,419 136.2

9/8(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 0.5 1,101.5 48,466 540,549 413,050 130.9

9/9(金) 晴れ一時雨 26.5 3.8 1,715.5 75,482 616,031 464,682 132.6

9/10(土) 晴れ 31.1 11.8 2,765.2 121,669 737,700 516,313 142.9

9/11(日) 晴れ 28.5 11.7 2,840.6 124,986 862,686 567,944 151.9

9/12(月) 晴れ 29.7 11.8 2,628.1 115,636 978,322 619,576 157.9

9/13(火) 晴れ時々曇り 28.5 6.1 1,972.8 86,803 1,065,126 671,207 158.7

9/14(水) 晴れ時々曇り 26.9 11.5 2,709.9 119,236 1,184,361 722,838 163.8

9/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.1 10.8 2,697.7 118,699 1,303,060 774,469 168.3

9/16(金) 晴れ時々曇り 29.7 7.2 2,281.3 100,377 1,403,437 826,101 169.9

9/17(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.7 10.1 2,322.5 102,190 1,505,627 877,732 171.5

9/18(日) 晴れのち曇り 33.0 8.8 2,348.2 103,321 1,608,948 929,363 173.1

9/19(月) 晴れ時々曇り 33.5 4.7 1,871.4 82,342 1,691,290 980,995 172.4

9/20(火) 曇り一時雨 27.2 0.3 782.5 34,430 1,725,720 1,032,626 167.1

9/21(水) 晴れ時々曇り 19.6 4.0 1,209.0 53,196 1,778,916 1,084,257 164.1

9/22(木) 曇り 22.0 0.9 1,180.1 51,924 1,830,840 1,135,889 161.2

9/23(金) 曇り一時雨 24.0 0.0 534.3 23,509 1,854,349 1,187,520 156.2

9/24(土) 晴れ時々雨 23.1 1.1 580.7 25,551 1,879,900 1,239,151 151.7

9/25(日) 晴れ時々曇り 24.2 8.6 2,291.1 100,808 1,980,708 1,290,782 153.5

9/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 25.3 4.7 1,983.8 87,287 2,067,996 1,342,414 154.1

9/27(火) 曇り一時雨 23.4 0.1 937.6 41,254 2,109,250 1,394,045 151.3

9/28(水) 曇り一時雨 25.1 3.2 1,512.2 66,537 2,175,787 1,445,676 150.5

9/29(木) 晴れ 25.2 9.4 2,463.4 108,390 2,284,176 1,497,308 152.6

9/30(金) 晴れ 26.5 10.8 2,683.8 118,087 2,402,264 1,548,939 155.1
℃ h 54,596.9

27.0 5.70 1,819.9
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